Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS506064EN   page 1
June 27, 2023 4:17 PM
Quick Facts
• Up to 161 lumens per watt
• Two optical distributions (Spot, Wide)
• 3 lumen packages ranging from 3,000 - 7,000 delivered lumens

June 27, 2023 4:17 PM
UFLD-S Utility Flood SmallStreetworks
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: UFLD-S-CA1-20-740-U-66-C-BK-10MSP-PR7
Product Family Configuration Wattage Bucket Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting Color
UFLD-S= Utility LED Floodlight
Small
BAA-UFLD-S=Utility LED
Floodlight Small,
Buy American Act Compliant13
TAA-UFLD-S=Utility LED
Floodlight Small,
Trade Agreements Act
Compliant 13
CA1=COB Light
Engine
20=20W
30=30W
50=50W
740=70CRI, 4000K
727=70CRI, 2700K 3
722=70CRI, 2200K 3
730=70CRI, 3000K 3
750=70CRI, 5000K 3
760=70CRI, 5700K 3
U=Universal (120-277V)
8=480V 1
9=347V
66=NEMA 6H x 6V Wide 12
33=NEMA 3H x 3V Spot 2
C=Slipfitter, 2-3/8"-3" O.D.
     (SO cord through housing)
9 S=Slipfitter, 2-3/8" O.D.
     (Leads through slipfitter)
T=Trunnion
KNC=Knuckle
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
AP=Grey
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Controls Accessories (Order Separately)14
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature 4
D10=<10% Dimming
10MSP=Parallel 10kV MOV Surge Protection Device
20MSP=Parallel 20kV MOV Surge Protective Device
CXXXX=Cord Type 8
FADC=Field Adjustable Dimming Controller 10
DXXXXX=Department of Transportation - Customer specific details 15
UXXXXX=Utility - Customer specific details 15
PR=NEMA 3-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle 11
PR7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 11
BPC1=Button Type Photocontrol - 120V
BPC2=Button Type Photocontrol - 208-277V
PSC=Photocontrol Shorting Cap
NPC=NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap
RAB-XX=Right Angle Pipe Bracket for Slipfitter
SAB-XX=Steel Angle Bracket for Trunnion
TYS-XX=Slipfitter Adapter for 2-3/8", 3" or 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 7
TS2LW/NFFLD-XX=Top and Side Visors 7
VSLW/NFFLD=Vandal Shield 7
WGLW/NFFLD=Wire Guard 7
LLPC=Long-life Photocontrol
LLPC-FO=Long-life Photocontrol (Fail-Off)
NOTES:
1.  Only for use with 480V Wye systems. Per NEC, not for use with ungrounded systems, impedance grounded systems or corner grounded systems (commonly known as Three Phase Three Wire Delta, Three Phase High Leg Delta and Three Phase Corne
Grounded Delta systems)
2. Only available with 30W and 50W wattage buckets.
3. Extended lead times apply. Use dedicated IES files for 3000K, 5000K, and 5700K when performing layouts. These files are published on the UFLD luminaire product page on the website.
4. Not available with 3H x 3V spot distribution.
5. Replace XX with color designation. Additional brackets and adaptors available on the poles product page on the website.
6. Not available with slipfitter mount.
7. Cannot combine TS2 (Top and Side Visor), VS (Vandal Shield), or WG (Wire Guard), limited to one external guard per fixture.
8. 3-conductor cord available in 12, 14, and 16 gauge with lengths of 5, 8, 10, 15, 20, and 25 feet. Specify cord gauge with the first 2 digits and cord length with the last 2 digits (ex: C1605 = 16-gauge, 5 feet length cord). Standard